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1 143 BENJAMIN LAPRISE 01:17:37 01:17:37 05:55 M 23 HALF WINDSOR, CT
2 5 JASON ANNAN 01:19:13 01:19:13 06:02 M 44 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
3 275 NATE BUTTRICK 01:19:51 01:19:51 06:05 M 38 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
4 180 JEFF PECORA 01:23:41 01:23:41 06:23 M 31 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
5 121 DAN JONES 01:24:48 01:24:48 06:28 M 35 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
6 23 ERIC BOHAC 01:24:53 01:24:53 06:28 M 28 HALF N CHAS, SC
7 35 JOSHUA CAFFEY 01:27:09 01:27:09 06:39 M 33 HALF PFAFFTOWN, NC
8 65 MARC EMBLER 01:27:25 01:27:25 06:40 M 61 HALF N CHAS, SC
9 140 JENNIFER KRYZANOWSKI 01:29:49 01:29:49 06:51 F 31 HALF LEXINGTON, SC

10 84 BRIAN GIDDENS 01:31:59 01:31:58 07:01 M 41 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
11 164 TIM MULLER 01:32:04 01:32:04 07:01 M 42 HALF CHAS, SC
12 270 PATRICK BROOKS 01:32:23 01:32:21 07:03 M 32 HALF CHAS, SC
13 234 CLARK TEMPLE 01:32:22 01:32:22 07:03 M 36 HALF FORT MYERS, FL
14 269 TODD STABENON 01:33:05 01:33:05 07:06 M 44 HALF FOLLY BEACH, SC
15 195 DUSTIN RANDALL 01:33:45 01:33:39 07:08 M 38 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
16 158 MICHELE MILNER 01:33:49 01:33:49 07:09 F 34 HALF CHAS, SC
17 194 WILLIAM RAMSEY 01:34:27 01:34:14 07:11 M 31 HALF CHAS, SC
18 97 DAVID HAGNER 01:35:06 01:35:02 07:15 M 56 HALF ATKINSON, NH
19 273 TONY GLASER 01:35:13 01:35:12 07:16 M 64 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
20 213 ERNEST SCHLATT 01:35:24 01:35:24 07:16 M 40 HALF CHAS, SC
21 209 SHEILA ROSSI 01:35:46 01:35:38 07:18 F 30 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
22 42 MICHAEL COOK 01:37:05 01:37:04 07:24 M 23 HALF GOOSE CREEK, SC
23 28 JOSHUA BROOKS 01:39:15 01:39:00 07:33 M 40 HALF CHAS, SC
24 50 ERIC CROSBY 01:39:19 01:39:16 07:34 M 50 HALF TINLEY PARK, IL
25 59 BRIAN DUFFY 01:39:30 01:39:28 07:35 M 54 HALF CHAS, SC
26 156 RYAN MILLER 01:40:04 01:39:44 07:36 M 30 HALF CHAS, SC
27 240 BEN TOWILL 01:39:57 01:39:48 07:37 M 34 HALF CHAS, SC
28 51 CHADWICK DANIEL 01:40:46 01:40:30 07:40 M 44 HALF CHAS, SC
29 169 JULI NIEVERGELT 01:41:07 01:41:04 07:42 F 58 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
30 274 JOE MCDEVITT 01:41:06 01:41:05 07:42 M 31 HALF CHAS, SC
31 205 BRITTNEY ROBINSON 01:41:12 01:41:05 07:43 F 33 HALF ELLOREE, SC
32 187 THOMAS POLLEHN 01:41:33 01:41:25 07:44 M 50 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
33 153 CAITLYN MCCRARY 01:42:11 01:41:39 07:45 F 30 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
34 214 GREGORY SCHMIDT 01:41:52 01:41:39 07:45 M 30 HALF CHAS, SC
35 36 ANNE CASON 01:42:35 01:42:12 07:48 F 40 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
36 190 KEITH POWELL 01:42:33 01:42:18 07:48 M 34 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
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37 120 MACEY JOHNSON 01:43:31 01:43:30 07:54 F 22 HALF LOUISVILLE, KY
38 238 MARISA TITONE 01:43:49 01:43:48 07:55 F 29 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
39 259 JOHN WILSON 01:43:54 01:43:54 07:55 M 53 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
40 166 CAROLE MURRAY 01:44:04 01:43:57 07:56 F 34 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
41 206 ANDY ROCK 01:43:57 01:43:57 07:56 M 36 HALF SAVANNAH, GA
42 254 STEPHANIE WIGHTON 01:44:10 01:44:08 07:56 F 34 HALF WAXHAW, NC
43 150 MARY MAGUIRE 01:44:21 01:44:15 07:57 F 40 HALF CHAS, SC
44 208 ANDREW ROSSI 01:44:36 01:44:26 07:58 M 32 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
45 61 TARINA EASTMAN 01:45:44 01:45:44 08:04 F 47 HALF CHAS, SC
46 201 DAVIS REED 01:46:41 01:46:36 08:08 M 24 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
47 202 JESSICA REED 01:46:42 01:46:38 08:08 F 24 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
48 94 DANNI GREENBERG 01:47:10 01:46:38 08:08 F 39 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
49 136 KEITH KNAPP 01:46:55 01:46:50 08:09 M 57 HALF CHAS, SC
50 88 ALEXA GOLBUS 01:46:51 01:46:51 08:09 F 20 HALF IRMO, SC
51 87 KENNETH GODSIL 01:47:17 01:46:53 08:09 M 43 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
52 186 EVAN POHLER 01:47:51 01:47:37 08:12 M 27 HALF CHAS, SC
53 216 SARAH SCHUSTER 01:47:59 01:47:53 08:14 F 20 HALF CHAS, SC
54 185 STEPHANIE PLUMMER 01:48:15 01:48:07 08:15 F 36 HALF FORT MILL, SC
55 170 DANIEL NORMAN 01:48:12 01:48:10 08:15 M 37 HALF GOOSE CREEK, SC
56 53 EDWARD DAVIDSON 01:48:18 01:48:17 08:15 M 43 HALF CHAS, SC
57 14 CAMERON BELLANTONIO 01:48:28 01:48:17 08:15 M 25 HALF GOOSE CREEK, SC
58 230 KELLY STAUFFER 01:48:31 01:48:21 08:16 F 32 HALF CHAS, SC
59 123 JUSTIN JONES 01:48:35 01:48:28 08:16 M 36 HALF GERMANTOWN, TN
60 124 SHANNON JONES 01:48:35 01:48:28 08:16 F 33 HALF GERMANTOWN, TN
61 154 MAC MCGUIRE 01:49:17 01:49:07 08:19 M 43 HALF CHAS, SC
62 163 LIZ MULKEEN 01:50:20 01:49:56 08:23 F 28 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
63 55 EMILY DEVENEZIA 01:50:39 01:50:35 08:26 F 22 HALF CHAS, SC
64 90 MEGAN GOLBUS 01:50:49 01:50:49 08:27 F 18 HALF IRMO, SC
65 223 KELLY SIMPSON 01:50:56 01:50:51 08:27 F 41 HALF CHAS, SC
66 38 RHETT CHAMBERLAIN 01:51:07 01:50:59 08:28 M 35 HALF CHAS, SC
67 168 HAILEY NIEVERGELT 01:51:15 01:51:13 08:29 F 25 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
68 227 KATHRYN SMYTH 01:51:46 01:51:24 08:30 F 39 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
69 279 PHILIP CRISTALDI 01:51:41 01:51:24 08:30 M 30 HALF CHAS, SC
70 103 BRIAN HARRIS 01:52:15 01:51:40 08:31 M 56 HALF LEXINGTON, SC
71 145 STEVIE LEASURE 01:52:09 01:51:59 08:32 M 54 HALF CHAS, SC
72 24 JONATHAN BOHN 01:52:27 01:52:14 08:34 M 41 HALF CHAS, SC
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73 144 JUSTIN LAW 01:52:29 01:52:22 08:34 M 46 HALF GOOSE CREEK, SC
74 54 MARIE DELORENZO 01:52:32 01:52:26 08:35 F 48 HALF CHAS, SC
75 34 SEAN BURGER 01:52:55 01:52:29 08:35 M 30 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
76 226 LIZ SMITH 01:53:06 01:52:49 08:36 F 43 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
77 196 TERESA RANDOLPH 01:53:37 01:53:02 08:37 F 36 HALF CHAPIN, SC
78 218 WILLIAM SCOTT 01:54:07 01:53:02 08:37 M 47 HALF GREENVILLE, SC
79 52 DAVID DAVENPORT 01:53:20 01:53:14 08:38 M 56 HALF SIMPSONVILLE, SC
80 6 JANICE ARDA 01:53:38 01:53:22 08:39 F 32 HALF CHAS, SC
81 267 ELLIOT VOLKMAN 01:53:41 01:53:24 08:39 M 33 HALF CHAS, SC
82 45 JEFF COX 01:53:46 01:53:30 08:39 M 29 HALF CHAS, SC
83 137 SERGIO KOWALSKI 01:54:24 01:54:15 08:43 M 51 HALF N CHAS, SC
84 13 KATHLEEN BEEBE 01:55:25 01:54:19 08:43 F 49 HALF CHAS, SC
85 78 CARLY FREDERICKSEN 01:54:33 01:54:25 08:44 F 28 HALF CHAS, SC
86 31 ADAM BRUNELLE 01:54:42 01:54:30 08:44 M 39 HALF CHAS, SC
87 60 KAREN EASTBURN 01:54:47 01:54:40 08:45 F 44 HALF GREENVILLE, SC
88 167 JOSEPH NIENSTEDT 01:55:03 01:54:50 08:46 M 42 HALF N CHAS, SC
89 105 JOHN HATFIELD 01:55:01 01:54:53 08:46 M 59 HALF GREENVILLE, SC
90 73 DAREN FISHER 01:55:37 01:55:14 08:47 M 30 HALF CHAS, SC
91 33 JULIE BULLARD 01:55:35 01:55:18 08:48 F 43 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
92 118 DUANE JOHNSON 01:55:34 01:55:31 08:49 M 50 HALF LOUISVILLE, KY
93 22 JAIME BLYNN 01:55:41 01:55:36 08:49 F 35 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
94 256 RANDY WILLIAMS 01:55:49 01:55:46 08:50 M 42 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
95 125 TRISH JONES 01:56:14 01:55:46 08:50 F 39 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
96 147 DAVID LORING 01:56:33 01:56:21 08:52 M 45 HALF CHAS, SC
97 219 STEPHEN SEABROOK 01:56:43 01:56:32 08:53 M 57 HALF WALTERBORO, SC
98 114 JULIE HUTT 01:56:58 01:56:55 08:55 F 42 HALF CHAPIN, SC
99 115 MICHAEL IPPOLITO 01:57:27 01:57:08 08:56 M 31 HALF DANIEL ISLAND

100 74 GEOFFREY FORBUS 01:57:44 01:57:38 08:58 M 48 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
101 29 JAMES BROWER 01:58:07 01:58:04 09:00 M 49 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
102 30 ALAN BROWN 01:58:17 01:58:16 09:01 M 70 HALF CHAS, SC
103 75 BRANDON FORSBERG 01:59:06 01:58:19 09:01 M 28 HALF CHAS, SC
104 193 RIDDICK PROVEAUX 01:59:06 01:58:19 09:01 M 27 HALF CHAS, SC
105 57 JAMIE DICKINSON 01:58:41 01:58:32 09:02 M 43 HALF CHAS, SC
106 26 JEFF BOYER 01:58:43 01:58:32 09:02 M 46 HALF CHAS, SC
107 255 MATT WILCOX 01:59:03 01:58:48 09:04 M 31 HALF CHAS, SC
108 27 CHRISTINA BRAUN 02:00:26 01:58:58 09:04 F 31 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
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109 66 JENNIFER EMERSON 02:00:28 01:59:00 09:05 F 30 HALF CHAS, SC
110 191 MARY CLARK PREVOST 01:59:17 01:59:01 09:05 F 33 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
111 91 TYLER GOLBUS 01:59:09 01:59:09 09:05 M 16 HALF IRMO, SC
112 93 JAIME GOULET 01:59:50 01:59:21 09:06 F 29 HALF N CHAS, SC
113 102 HANNAH HARRELL 01:59:51 01:59:38 09:07 F 23 HALF CHAS, SC
114 151 CATHRYN MAIN 02:00:26 02:00:20 09:11 F 20 HALF CHAS, SC
115 232 JEFF STUDLEY 02:00:37 02:00:28 09:11 M 45 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
116 204 BRITTONI REYNOLDS 02:00:44 02:00:41 09:12 F 38 HALF COLUMBIA, SC
117 83 MARGARET GIBBS 02:00:53 02:00:43 09:12 F 30 HALF CHAS, SC
118 40 JILL CHRISTMUS 02:00:57 02:00:53 09:13 F 32 HALF CHAPIN, SC
119 85 DANI GIRARD 02:01:20 02:01:11 09:15 F 52 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
120 249 DAVID VROBLESKY 02:01:40 02:01:13 09:15 M 32 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
121 112 DAVID HIGGINS 02:01:39 02:01:13 09:15 M 31 HALF CHAS, SC
122 108 ZOE HELLER 02:01:44 02:01:28 09:16 F 21 HALF SOMERS, NY
123 15 CHAD BIEL 02:01:37 02:01:34 09:16 M 38 HALF CHAS, SC
124 135 DAVID KNAB 02:02:21 02:01:58 09:18 M 62 HALF CHAS, SC
125 244 CAITLIN TUTEN-RHODES 02:03:13 02:02:08 09:19 F 29 HALF CHAS, SC
126 245 JOELLA TYREE 02:03:16 02:02:12 09:19 F 36 HALF CHAS, SC
127 161 MICHAEL MORABITO 02:02:43 02:02:34 09:21 M 50 HALF CHAS, SC
128 43 JAY COSTA 02:02:43 02:02:34 09:21 M 54 HALF FOLLY BEACH, SC
129 162 CHAD MORANG 02:03:11 02:02:46 09:22 M 27 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
130 138 SAMANTHA KOZUB 02:03:21 02:02:59 09:23 F 33 HALF RALEIGH, NC
131 198 BRIAN RATLIFF 02:03:25 02:03:22 09:25 M 52 HALF HANAHAN, SC
132 241 DAVID TRAUTMAN 02:03:41 02:03:24 09:25 M 64 HALF CHAS, SC
133 228 MICAH SPRECHER 02:04:59 02:04:03 09:28 M 32 HALF CHAS, SC
134 95 CAITLYN GRIGG 02:05:25 02:04:39 09:30 F 25 HALF INMAN, SC
135 12 TODD BEATTY 02:05:33 02:05:03 09:32 M 42 HALF CHAS, SC
136 152 TOM MARTIN 02:05:43 02:05:06 09:32 M 44 HALF DUE WEST, SC
137 183 ANNE PETERSON 02:06:05 02:05:36 09:35 F 51 HALF CHAS, SC
138 176 ROBERT ORNELAS 02:06:32 02:06:17 09:38 M 57 HALF LEXINGTON, SC
139 64 SAMANTHA ELLYN 02:06:58 02:06:30 09:39 F 37 HALF CHAS, SC
140 149 ANNA MAGINN 02:06:59 02:06:32 09:39 F 29 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
141 178 LISA PARLER 02:06:40 02:06:40 09:40 F 59 HALF TONIA, NC
142 179 JARED PASIK 02:07:06 02:06:41 09:40 M 31 HALF LADSON, SC
143 172 MARISSA O'BRIEN 02:07:45 02:06:43 09:40 F 24 HALF CHAS, SC
144 184 BETHANY PEZZA 02:07:39 02:07:08 09:42 F 23 HALF CHAS, SC
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145 265 KIM EDWARDS 02:08:19 02:07:34 09:44 F 45 HALF CHAS, SC
146 264 JESSICA FLEMING 02:08:20 02:07:34 09:44 F 44 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
147 113 REBEKAH HOLLINGSWORTH 02:08:27 02:08:19 09:47 F 41 HALF ST MATTHEWS, SC
148 175 KAY ORNELAS 02:08:46 02:08:30 09:48 F 55 HALF LEXINGTON, SC
149 69 LISA FAULKNER 02:08:55 02:08:36 09:49 F 52 HALF KNOXVILLE, TN
150 257 SUSAN WILLIAMS 02:09:27 02:09:00 09:50 F 42 HALF FLORENCE, SC
151 99 SHANE HALSE 02:09:52 02:09:03 09:51 M 32 HALF CHAS, SC
152 98 SARAH HALSE 02:10:03 02:09:14 09:51 F 32 HALF CHAS, SC
153 199 SUSAN RATLIFF 02:09:17 02:09:15 09:52 F 49 HALF HANAHAN, SC
154 131 KATHLEEN KILLEEN 02:09:58 02:09:53 09:54 F 46 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
155 215 AMANDA SCHNEIDER 02:10:25 02:09:54 09:54 F 24 HALF CHAS, SC
156 48 HAILEY CRIDER 02:10:27 02:09:57 09:55 F 24 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
157 129 JOHN KERRISON 02:10:09 02:10:00 09:55 M 53 HALF CHAS, SC
158 130 MARNIE KERRISON 02:10:07 02:10:02 09:55 F 52 HALF CHAS, SC
159 211 JOSEPH RUTHERFORD 02:11:13 02:10:56 09:59 M 27 HALF CHARLOTTE, NC
160 17 KALAN BLAIR 02:11:31 02:11:28 10:02 F 35 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
161 106 MATT HEALEY 02:12:05 02:11:32 10:02 M 48 HALF PORTSMOUTH, NH
162 210 AMELIA ROWLAND 02:12:15 02:11:38 10:02 F 42 HALF CHAS, SC
163 159 SARAH MILNER 02:13:01 02:12:29 10:06 F 35 HALF CHAS, SC
164 272 MATT LODA 02:13:36 02:12:34 10:07 M 41 HALF FOLLY BEACH, SC
165 224 STACY SIPPLE 02:13:49 02:13:02 10:09 F 46 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
166 63 ERICA ELBERY 02:14:23 02:14:19 10:15 F 38 HALF WEST COLUMBIA
167 248 KELLY VEEDER 02:15:30 02:14:52 10:17 F 32 HALF COLUMBIA, SC
168 276 SIMON WATSON 02:16:54 02:15:52 10:22 M 46 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
169 268 JOHN FARRELL 02:16:08 02:15:57 10:22 M 48 HALF CHAS, SC
170 49 NANCY CROOK 02:16:14 02:15:59 10:22 F 39 HALF LADSON, SC
171 111 KIMBERLY HENDERSON 02:16:13 02:16:11 10:23 F 37 HALF WAXHAW, NC
172 142 RIA LANGFORD 02:16:49 02:16:30 10:25 F 54 HALF KNOXVILLE, TN
173 16 ERIN BILLMAYER 02:17:19 02:16:47 10:26 F 34 HALF CHAS, SC
174 110 MEGANN HELTON-RIETER 02:18:03 02:17:28 10:29 F 36 HALF N CHAS, SC
175 200 BRIAN REED 02:18:39 02:18:20 10:33 M 50 HALF KNOXVILLE, TN
176 72 ELLIE FISCHER 02:19:38 02:18:32 10:34 F 37 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
177 174 NELSON OHL 02:19:44 02:18:33 10:34 M 57 HALF FOLLY BEACH, SC
178 10 MARISSA BARTH 02:19:15 02:18:59 10:36 F 27 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
179 243 KATIE TURANO 02:19:42 02:19:10 10:37 F 23 HALF CHAS, SC
180 80 SOPHIE GASTON 02:19:56 02:19:39 10:39 F 21 HALF CHAS, SC
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181 246 GEORGE UNSINGER 02:20:07 02:19:52 10:40 M 54 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
182 37 DAY ANNE CENA 02:20:50 02:19:56 10:40 F 41 HALF CHAS, SC
183 9 GEORGE BAKER 02:22:02 02:19:58 10:41 M 44 HALF CHAS, SC
184 4 IAN ANDERSON 02:20:26 02:20:12 10:42 M 34 HALF CHAS, SC
185 280 COREY PLIS 02:20:27 02:20:13 10:42 M 41 HALF CHAS, SC
186 281 JOSEPH TERRELL 02:20:28 02:20:14 10:42 M 42 HALF CHAS, SC
187 116 KARA JENSEN 02:21:05 02:20:49 10:45 F 34 HALF CHAS, SC
188 3 ALAN ALI 02:22:03 02:20:50 10:45 M 51 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
189 182 GEORGE PERKINS 02:21:18 02:20:50 10:45 M 61 HALF EDISTO ISLAND
190 271 JOSEPH OWENS 02:21:06 02:21:06 10:46 M 48 HALF COLUMBIA, MD
191 11 LISA BEATTY 02:22:09 02:21:40 10:48 F 38 HALF CHAS, SC
192 19 RENEE BLEVINS 02:22:07 02:21:43 10:49 F 53 HALF BRISTOL, TN
193 148 EMILY LORING 02:21:57 02:21:46 10:49 F 16 HALF CHAS, SC
194 278 ANEESAN DEENCARLOS 02:22:48 02:22:18 10:51 F 46 HALF LEXINGTON, SC
195 117 CHRISTI JOHNSON 02:23:38 02:22:24 10:52 F 36 HALF WILLMAR, MN
196 56 KELLY DICKENS 02:23:55 02:23:34 10:57 F 51 HALF CHAS, SC
197 171 VELDANA NUHI 02:24:55 02:24:38 11:02 F 34 HALF CHAS, SC
198 229 JEN SPYCHALSKI 02:26:49 02:25:39 11:07 F 47 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
199 192 GABRIELLE PRINCIPE 02:26:50 02:25:40 11:07 F 50 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
200 146 JOHN LITTLE 02:27:04 02:25:43 11:07 M 68 HALF MAULDIN, SC
201 127 LAURA KAMMAUF 02:27:04 02:25:44 11:07 F 39 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
202 100 MONTE HANSFORD 02:26:20 02:25:46 11:07 M 51 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
203 58 KAITLIN DUCHAM 02:26:45 02:25:55 11:08 F 28 HALF HANAHAN, SC
204 81 MEGAN GERLINGS 02:26:43 02:26:14 11:09 F 32 HALF GOOSE CREEK, SC
205 235 CHRIS THACKSTON 02:27:13 02:26:39 11:11 M 50 HALF CHAS, SC
206 47 REGAN CRAIG 02:27:59 02:27:04 11:13 F 37 HALF CHARLOTTE, NC
207 86 MARLENE GLASER 02:27:25 02:27:18 11:14 F 63 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
208 25 L CAROL BOWERS 02:27:25 02:27:19 11:14 F 68 HALF CHAS, SC
209 236 LAURA THOMPSON 02:28:14 02:28:00 11:17 F 27 HALF CHAS, SC
210 252 KRISTIN WEIR 02:28:19 02:28:04 11:18 F 27 HALF CHAS, SC
211 177 JAMI PAGE 02:31:50 02:31:30 11:33 F 53 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
212 101 REBECCA HARDER 02:32:03 02:31:42 11:34 F 40 HALF WORTH, IL
213 277 KATHRYN ABRAMS 02:32:28 02:31:56 11:35 F 49 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
214 181 JAMES PENDARVIS 02:34:55 02:34:40 11:48 M 43 HALF MONCKS CORNER
215 266 JEFF YUNGMAN 02:35:32 02:35:00 11:49 M 67 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
216 242 MARY TREPEN 02:36:14 02:36:14 11:55 F 59 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
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217 44 GINA COX 02:40:24 02:39:49 12:12 F 37 HALF GOOSE CREEK, SC
218 41 RACHEL COLE 02:40:46 02:40:02 12:13 F 36 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
219 1 KIRK ADAMS 02:41:55 02:40:36 12:15 M 66 HALF IRMO, SC
220 2 JENNY ALDERSON 02:43:10 02:42:46 12:25 F 39 HALF CHAS, SC
221 160 DEBORAH MOORE 02:43:11 02:42:46 12:25 F 63 HALF N CHAS, SC
222 20 DANIEL BLOMBERG 02:45:44 02:44:37 12:33 M 38 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
223 21 GINGER BLOMBERG 02:45:47 02:44:39 12:34 F 38 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
224 217 MARY-MARLOWE SCOTT 02:47:27 02:46:23 12:42 F 17 HALF GREENVILLE, SC
225 247 JODI UNSINGER 02:47:02 02:46:37 12:43 F 53 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
226 251 KARA WEBBER 02:47:24 02:47:17 12:46 F 39 HALF CHAPIN, SC
227 253 NICOLE WELLS 02:47:38 02:47:32 12:47 F 27 HALF CHAS, SC
228 262 MICHELLE STERN 02:48:31 02:48:16 12:50 F 32 HALF FOLLY BEACH, SC
229 263 JOHN STERN 02:48:33 02:48:18 12:50 M 43 HALF FOLLY BEACH, SC
230 212 STEVEN SAEF 02:48:55 02:48:38 12:52 M 61 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
231 104 KELLY HARROLD 02:50:38 02:50:21 13:00 F 27 HALF CHAS, SC
232 107 KRIS HELKE 02:50:45 02:50:39 13:01 F 49 HALF CHAS, SC
233 203 BRIAN REILLY 02:51:04 02:50:48 13:02 M 42 HALF CHAS, SC
234 134 BARBARA KNAB 02:54:34 02:54:12 13:17 F 60 HALF CHAS, SC
235 258 JAMES WILSON 02:56:44 02:55:12 13:22 M 67 HALF COLUMBIA, SC
236 197 JAN RAPISARDO 02:56:07 02:55:31 13:23 F 64 HALF CHARLOTTE, NC
237 109 MARGARET HELTON 02:58:00 02:57:49 13:34 F 61 HALF N CHAS, SC
238 71 FELICIA FERRELL 02:58:06 02:57:55 13:34 F 50 HALF CHARLOTTE, NC
239 237 WILLIAM THRONEBURG 02:59:18 02:58:11 13:36 M 57 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
240 231 FERRIS STEWART 03:08:11 03:08:04 14:21 M 71 HALF ISLE OF PALMS
241 122 GREG JONES 03:09:57 03:09:03 14:25 M 52 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
242 77 ZACHARY FRANKLIN 03:22:38 03:21:33 15:23 M 31 HALF CHAS, SC
243 76 SHANNON FRANKLIN 03:22:47 03:21:42 15:23 F 30 HALF CHAS, SC
244 132 RICHARD KIMBALL 03:23:19 03:22:53 15:29 M 65 HALF CHAS, SC
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Division: HALF Finishers: 244 of 262
Rank Bib Name Chip 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age City- St

Top Overall in HALF Male
1 143 BENJAMIN LAPRISE 01:17:37 05:55 M 23 WINDSOR, CT
2 5 JASON ANNAN 01:19:13 06:02 M 44 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 275 NATE BUTTRICK 01:19:51 06:05 M 38 MT PLEASANT, SC

Top Overall in HALF Female
1 140 JENNIFER KRYZANOWSKI 01:29:49 06:51 F 31 LEXINGTON, SC
2 158 MICHELE MILNER 01:33:49 07:09 F 34 CHAS, SC
3 209 SHEILA ROSSI 01:35:38 07:18 F 30 MT PLEASANT, SC

MASTERS Top 1 Male in Age: 40-99
1 65 MARC EMBLER 01:27:25 06:40 M 61 N CHAS, SC

MASTERS Top 1 Female in Age: 40-99
1 169 JULI NIEVERGELT 01:41:04 07:42 F 58 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 15 - 19 Male
1 91 TYLER GOLBUS 01:59:09 09:05 M 16 IRMO, SC

Age Groups: 15 - 19 Female
1 90 MEGAN GOLBUS 01:50:49 08:27 F 18 IRMO, SC
2 148 EMILY LORING 02:21:46 10:49 F 16 CHAS, SC
3 217 MARY-MARLOWE SCOTT 02:46:23 12:42 F 17 GREENVILLE, SC

Age Groups: 20 - 24 Male
1 42 MICHAEL COOK 01:37:04 07:24 M 23 GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 201 DAVIS REED 01:46:36 08:08 M 24 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 20 - 24 Female
1 120 MACEY JOHNSON 01:43:30 07:54 F 22 LOUISVILLE, KY
2 202 JESSICA REED 01:46:38 08:08 F 24 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 88 ALEXA GOLBUS 01:46:51 08:09 F 20 IRMO, SC

Age Groups: 25 - 29 Male
1 23 ERIC BOHAC 01:24:53 06:28 M 28 N CHAS, SC
2 186 EVAN POHLER 01:47:37 08:12 M 27 CHAS, SC
3 14 CAMERON BELLANTONIO 01:48:17 08:15 M 25 GOOSE CREEK, SC

Age Groups: 25 - 29 Female
1 238 MARISA TITONE 01:43:48 07:55 F 29 JOHNS ISLAND, SC
2 163 LIZ MULKEEN 01:49:56 08:23 F 28 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 168 HAILEY NIEVERGELT 01:51:13 08:29 F 25 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 30 - 34 Male
1 180 JEFF PECORA 01:23:41 06:23 M 31 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 35 JOSHUA CAFFEY 01:27:09 06:39 M 33 PFAFFTOWN, NC
3 270 PATRICK BROOKS 01:32:21 07:03 M 32 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 30 - 34 Female
1 205 BRITTNEY ROBINSON 01:41:05 07:43 F 33 ELLOREE, SC
2 153 CAITLYN MCCRARY 01:41:39 07:45 F 30 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 166 CAROLE MURRAY 01:43:57 07:56 F 34 JOHNS ISLAND, SC

Age Groups: 35 - 39 Male
1 121 DAN JONES 01:24:48 06:28 M 35 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 234 CLARK TEMPLE 01:32:22 07:03 M 36 FORT MYERS, FL
3 195 DUSTIN RANDALL 01:33:39 07:08 M 38 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 35 - 39 Female
1 94 DANNI GREENBERG 01:46:38 08:08 F 39 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 185 STEPHANIE PLUMMER 01:48:07 08:15 F 36 FORT MILL, SC
3 227 KATHRYN SMYTH 01:51:24 08:30 F 39 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 40 - 44 Male
1 84 BRIAN GIDDENS 01:31:58 07:01 M 41 SUMMERVILLE, SC

Event Name: 2019 SAVE THE LIGHT EVENTS
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Division: HALF Finishers: 244 of 262
Rank Bib Name Chip 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age City- St

2 164 TIM MULLER 01:32:04 07:01 M 42 CHAS, SC
3 269 TODD STABENON 01:33:05 07:06 M 44 FOLLY BEACH, SC

Age Groups: 40 - 44 Female
1 36 ANNE CASON 01:42:12 07:48 F 40 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 150 MARY MAGUIRE 01:44:15 07:57 F 40 CHAS, SC
3 223 KELLY SIMPSON 01:50:51 08:27 F 41 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 45 - 49 Male
1 144 JUSTIN LAW 01:52:22 08:34 M 46 GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 218 WILLIAM SCOTT 01:53:02 08:37 M 47 GREENVILLE, SC
3 147 DAVID LORING 01:56:21 08:52 M 45 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 45 - 49 Female
1 61 TARINA EASTMAN 01:45:44 08:04 F 47 CHAS, SC
2 54 MARIE DELORENZO 01:52:26 08:35 F 48 CHAS, SC
3 13 KATHLEEN BEEBE 01:54:19 08:43 F 49 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 50 - 54 Male
1 50 ERIC CROSBY 01:39:16 07:34 M 50 TINLEY PARK, IL
2 59 BRIAN DUFFY 01:39:28 07:35 M 54 CHAS, SC
3 187 THOMAS POLLEHN 01:41:25 07:44 M 50 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 50 - 54 Female
1 85 DANI GIRARD 02:01:11 09:15 F 52 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 183 ANNE PETERSON 02:05:36 09:35 F 51 CHAS, SC
3 69 LISA FAULKNER 02:08:36 09:49 F 52 KNOXVILLE, TN

Age Groups: 55 - 59 Male
1 97 DAVID HAGNER 01:35:02 07:15 M 56 ATKINSON, NH
2 136 KEITH KNAPP 01:46:50 08:09 M 57 CHAS, SC
3 103 BRIAN HARRIS 01:51:40 08:31 M 56 LEXINGTON, SC

Age Groups: 55 - 59 Female
1 178 LISA PARLER 02:06:40 09:40 F 59 TONIA, NC
2 175 KAY ORNELAS 02:08:30 09:48 F 55 LEXINGTON, SC
3 242 MARY TREPEN 02:36:14 11:55 F 59 SUMMERVILLE, SC

Age Groups: 60 - 64 Male
1 273 TONY GLASER 01:35:12 07:16 M 64 SUMMERVILLE, SC
2 135 DAVID KNAB 02:01:58 09:18 M 62 CHAS, SC
3 241 DAVID TRAUTMAN 02:03:24 09:25 M 64 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 60 - 64 Female
1 86 MARLENE GLASER 02:27:18 11:14 F 63 SUMMERVILLE, SC
2 160 DEBORAH MOORE 02:42:46 12:25 F 63 N CHAS, SC
3 134 BARBARA KNAB 02:54:12 13:17 F 60 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 65 - 69 Male
1 146 JOHN LITTLE 02:25:43 11:07 M 68 MAULDIN, SC
2 266 JEFF YUNGMAN 02:35:00 11:49 M 67 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 1 KIRK ADAMS 02:40:36 12:15 M 66 IRMO, SC

Age Groups: 65 - 69 Female
1 25 L CAROL BOWERS 02:27:19 11:14 F 68 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 70 - 99 Male
1 30 ALAN BROWN 01:58:16 09:01 M 70 CHAS, SC
2 231 FERRIS STEWART 03:08:04 14:21 M 71 ISLE OF PALMS
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